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1310/1550nm 1550nm
32/30dB 30dB
3m
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0.3/1/3/5/10/30/60/120

5. 10, 20, 40, 80, 160, 320, 640, 1280, 2560, 5120, 10240, 20480
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+0.05dB

16k~128k

0.05m~16m

+4dB
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Class Il £

RERFRE: 100M (<1000%) ; SMER7ZfESD+ (8G)

FC/UPC (SC,ST,LC i%Ez)

3Hz (B2EYE)

USB/FIPYtEFimmE MmN
RIS ERIVFL
650nm=20nm

=2mW

CW/1Hz/2Hz

FC/UPC (SC,ST,LC i%fg)
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AC/DCiERzgs: #A: 100V~240V, 50/60Hz, 0.6A
Bt 12V~19V, 1.5A
@EFE: 7.4V, 4200mAh
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-10C~+50"C

-40C~+70C

0~95%TLLEE

1.1kg

80*200*60mm
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* Komshine reserves the right to improve, enhance, or modify th e features and specificactions
of KomShine products without prior notification.

*Company and product names appearing in this catalogue are resisterd marks or trademarks of
respective companies.

* This catalogue is printed using environmentally friendly paper and ink.




